7/30/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$635.10

$202.61

$837.71

$837.71

Drawer

$91.50

$91.50

$91.50

$929.21

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($212.15) $0.00 52
($189.75) $0.00 33
($401.90) $0.00 85
($401.90) $0.00 85
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($123.50) ($9.00) 11
($123.50) ($9.00) 11
($123.50) ($9.00) 11
($525.40) ($9.00) 96

Handle Net Handle
$847.25 $847.25
$392.36 $392.36
$1,239.61 $1,239.61
$1,239.61 $1,239.61
Handle Net Handle
$224.00 $215.00
$224.00 $215.00
$224.00 $215.00
$1,463.61 $1,454.61

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



