Drawer Report By Satellite

7/30		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$635.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$212.15)	\$0.00	52	\$847.25	\$847.25	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$202.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$189.75)	\$0.00	33	\$392.36	\$392.36	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1026	\$837.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$401.90)	\$0.00	85	\$1,239.61	\$1,239.61	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$837.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$401.90)	\$0.00	85	\$1,239.61	\$1,239.61	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$91.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$123.50)	(\$9.00)	11	\$224.00	\$215.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1028	\$91.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$123.50)	(\$9.00)	11	\$224.00	\$215.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$91.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$123.50)	(\$9.00)	11	\$224.00	\$215.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$929.21			(\$525.40)	(\$9.00)	96	\$1,463.61	\$1,454.61		